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CAMERA DI

MitAND

"TROFEI DI MILANO 2013 - 5 CERCHI PER EXSPORT"

SCUOLE SECONDARIE MASCHILI SUPERFINALE - CLASSE SECONDA (2000)

Scuola

1.C. PERO
GIOVANNI PAOLO II
U. SABA

SETTI CARRARO
GANDHI-RODARI
PUECHER
PUECHER

GIOVANNI PAOLO Il

Componenti
PEDRONI-FABIANO-BOSATELLI-VESCIO
RAVASI-PERRUNA-PLEBANI-CASTIGLIONI
USARI-CURRO'-COLELLA-BIANCHESSI
VARSALLONA-CARINI-BONATI-GIUNCHI
CORTEZ-CATIZZONE-MINZO-NEGRONI
REDA-PEZZULLO-LAMPERTI-MORI
JORDAN-SANTINI-DALLA COSTA-FRIGERIO

REFRASCHINI-BARMINIELLO-RIGO-MUSAZZI

2.38.90

2.39.42

2.40.76

2.42.65

2.43.67

2.46.03

2.46.64

3.03.75

800

750

720

690

660

630

600

575



